## ORDER #002896



**Gold Wing Group** 

PO: Shipping Address: 3424 N SAN FERNANDO RD LOS ANGELES, CA EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 29TH, 2022 \*\*EVENT START TIME 8PM -1AM\*\*

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT AT 1AM \*\*MUST BE OUT BY 6AM\*\* Order Date: October 21, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Silver Back Bar	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Stage, 12FT X 16FT X 24" Height with Black Lamina Cover	ate 1	\$1,730.00	Т	\$1,730.00
	Trash Cans with covers	10	\$17.50	Т	\$175.00
			Total General		\$2,905.00
ENTRYWAY/P	ARKING LOT FRONT				
	GREEN 8FT X 4FT HEDGE PANELS 34-TO MAKE A "U" SHAPE 2-FOR FRONT ENTRANCE	36	\$110.00	Т	\$3,960.00
	BLACK ASTROTURF 30FT X 30FT	1	\$1,150.00	Т	\$1,150.00
	PURPLE CARPET RUNNER 20FT X 6FT	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Patio Heater (MUSHROOM TOP) FOR CHECK IN AREA	1	\$85.00	Т	\$85.00
	PROPANE	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	То	tal ENTRYWAY/PA	ITRYWAY/PARKING LOT FRONT		
ENTRANCE U	PSTAIRS & LOBBY				
	PIPE AND DRAPE VELVET 11FT X 8FT FOR FRONT OF DOOR (OUTSIDE) ENTRANCE (COLOR TBD)	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	PIPE AND DRAPE VELVET 11FT X 8FT FOR DOORS ON INSIDE (COLOR TBD)	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	PIPE AND DRAPE VELVET 16FT X 8FT FOR SIDE WALLS OF LOBBY (COLOR TBD)	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
		Total ENTRANCE I	ENTRANCE UPSTAIRS & LOBBY		
INSIDE AREA					

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	PIPE AND DRAPE VELVET 60FT X 12FT FOR BACK WALL (SLIDING DOOR AREA)	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	PIPE AND DRAPE VELVET 45FT X 12FT FOR SIDE WALLS	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	PIPE AND DRAPE VELVET 55FT X 12FT WITH (OPENING) FOR KITCHEN TO COVER STORAGE AREA SIDE	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	STAGE 16FT X 16FT	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	BLACK ASTRO TURF 16FT X 16FT	1	\$320.00	Т	\$320.00
	BLACK MARLITE STAGE PANELS 8FT X 16"	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	SILVER BACK BARS (STYLES TBD) 1-BACK/1-FRONT/2-INSIDE	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	TRASHCANS WITH BLACK VELON WRAP	10	\$15.50	Т	\$155.00
	PIPE AND DRAPE VELVET 40FT X 12FT (FOR WHITE BACKWALL NEAR BACK DOOR)	1	\$495.00	Т	\$495.00
0	Dior Bar Stool, BLACK METAL & BLACK CUSHION	2	\$27.50	T	\$55.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	10	\$15.00	Т	\$150.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	9	\$8.50	T	\$76.50
			Total INSIDE AF	REA	\$5,551.50
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	2	\$400.00		\$800.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$14,601.50
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$3,500.00
		Taxes (tax excempt):		-	\$0.00
		Discounts: Total:			(\$0.00)
			Payme		\$18,101.50 (\$0.00)
			Balaı		(\$0.00)